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An engineering breakthrough from Benithem! An avant-garde high end 
executive leather chair that ensures the user’s entire body is always in 
the best possible posture in whatever seating position, from upright to 
reclining, thus maximizing comfort and health.



CLASSY & UNIQUE DESIGN
Classy executive series that references the shapes of 
the past and at the same time encompasses a high 
level of technology. Trendy stands out for its unique 
design, enhanced by fine material, including fine 
quality upholstery and Synchronized mechanism in 
multi-locking positions, with anti-slam prevention 
safety function.
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It’s bold and breathtaking design will definitely make a standout 
statement in any workspace environment. Available in an assortment of 
colours, Trendy is truly a trendsetter that reflects success in the business 
world.
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TRENDY
f u n c t i o n  &  s p e c i fi c a t i o n

L13-3-F27M27B20
Chair Height
Chair Depth
Chair Width
Seat Height
Seat Depth
Seat Width

: 900-990
: 645
: 690
: 430-520
: 470
: 515

L13-4-CTL17
Chair Height
Chair Depth
Chair Width
Seat Height
Seat Depth
Seat Width

: 920
: 670
: 690
: 450
: 480
: 515
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2.POLYURETHENE MOULDED
FOAM
The excellent seat comfort is guaranteed
to last due to the polyurethere moulded
foam, made with variable densities to
provide the best comfort and correct
ergonomics. 

1.FINE QUALITY UPHOLSTERY
The fine quality upholstery of Trendy is
entrusted to the expertise of skilled artisan
upholsterers who have the know-how to
interpret and bring out the best of the 
special features.  

3.MULTI LOCKING MECHANISM
WITH SIDE TENSION ADJUST
Point synchronized technology using
synchron multi locking mechanism makes
it possible to achieve perfect balanced in
every seated position.The synchronized
adjustment of the backrest and seatin ratio
of 2:1 ensures complete comfort.

4.SEAT HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT
The 90mm Class 4 pneumatic adjustable
gaslift allows users to sit at the correct
height to the desk.

5.SLEEK ALUMINIUM POLISHED
CHAIRBASE
5 pronged die-cast aluminium polished 
chairbase provided an alternative finishing 
to user.

6.NYLON CASTORS
60mm dual-wheel castors are designed
for easy maneouvering.

L13-1-F27M27B20
Chair Height
Chair Depth
Chair Width
Seat Height
Seat Depth
Seat Width

: 1130-1220
: 645
: 690
: 430-520
: 470
: 515

A welcoming and elegant executive armchair, but at the same time 
functional and dynamic, suitable for both modern and classic offices.
Wide choice of upholsteries, with low and high backrest, available also
with visitor chair.


